Intake Dates

Unit Code

Sem 1
CHCPRP003
CHCDIV003
BSBFIM601
CHCLEG003
CHCMGTO001
CHCMGTO003
BSBINN601

Sem 2

CHCMGTO005
BSBRSK501
CHCPOL003

Sem 3

CHCPOL002
CHCPRP004
BSBMGT608

SCEI

Southern Cross
Education Institute

Thursday, 10 March 2022

Unit Name

Reflect on and improve own professional practice
Manage and promote diversity

Manage finances

Manage legal and ethical compliance

Develop, implement and review quality framework
Lead the work team

Lead and manage organisational change

Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes
Manage risk

Research and apply evidence to practice

Develop and implement policy
Promote and present the service

Manage innovation and continuous improvement

Unit Nomimal Hr

120
80
80
80

110

100
60

120
60
65

90
90
70

EFTSL Rate

0.12
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.11
0.1
0.06

0.12
0.06
0.065

0.09
0.09
0.07

Location:

Unit Start Date

Thursday, 10 March 2022
Thursday, 10 March 2022
Thursday, 10 March 2022
Thursday, 10 March 2022
Thursday, 10 March 2022
Thursday, 10 March 2022
Thursday, 10 March 2022

Thursday, 15 September 2022
Thursday, 15 September 2022
Thursday, 15 September 2022

Thursday, 24 November 2022
Thursday, 24 November 2022
Thursday, 24 November 2022

Melbourne Campus
Adelaide Campus

Delivery mode:

Unit Census Date Unit End Date

Friday, 15 April 2022
Friday, 15 April 2022
Friday, 15 April 2022
Friday, 15 April 2022
Friday, 15 April 2022

Friday, 9 September 2022
Friday, 9 September 2022
Friday, 9 September 2022
Friday, 9 September 2022
Friday, 9 September 2022
Friday, 15 April 2022 Friday, 9 September 2022
Friday, 15 April 2022 Friday, 9 September 2022

Total Semester 1

Tuesday, 27 September 2022
Tuesday, 27 September 2022
Tuesday, 27 September 2022

Friday, 18 November 2022
Friday, 18 November 2022
Friday, 18 November 2022

Total Semester 2

Thursday, 8 December 2022
Thursday, 8 December 2022
Thursday, 8 December 2022

Friday, 3 February 2023
Friday, 3 February 2023
Friday, 3 February 2023
Total Semester 3

Total Tuition Fee:

Classroom
delivery

Full Unit Fee

$1,066.67
$711.11
$711.11
$711.11
$977.78
$888.89
$533.33
$5,600.00

$1,066.67
$533.33
$577.78
$2,177.78

$800.00
$800.00
$622.22
$2,222.22
$10,000.00



Classroom

Melbourne Campus

Intake Dates Thursday, 7 July 2022 Location: A e Delivery mode: e
Unit Code Unit Name Unit Nomimal Hr  EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee
Sem 1
CHCMGTO001 Develop, implement and review quality framework 110 0.11 Thursday, 7 July 2022 Tuesday, 2 August 2022 Friday, 18 November 2022 $977.78
CHCMGTO003 Lead the work team 100 0.1 Thursday, 7 July 2022 Tuesday, 2 August 2022 Friday, 18 November 2022 $888.89
BSBINN601 Lead and manage organisational change 60 0.06 Thursday, 7 July 2022 Tuesday, 2 August 2022 Friday, 18 November 2022 $533.33
CHCMGTO005 Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes 120 0.12 Thursday, 7 July 2022 Tuesday, 2 August 2022 Friday, 18 November 2022 $1,066.67
BSBRSK501 Manage risk 60 0.06 Thursday, 7 July 2022 Tuesday, 2 August 2022 Friday, 18 November 2022 $533.33
CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 65 0.065 Thursday, 7 July 2022 Tuesday, 2 August 2022 Friday, 18 November 2022 $577.78
Total Semester 1 $4,577.78
Sem 2
CHCPOL002 Develop and implement policy 90 0.09 Thursday, 24 November 2022 Friday, 16 December 2022 Friday, 17 March 2023 $800.00
CHCPRP004 Promote and present the service 90 0.09 Thursday, 24 November 2022 Friday, 16 December 2022 Friday, 17 March 2023 $800.00
BSBMGT608 Manage innovation and continuous improvement 70 0.07 Thursday, 24 November 2022 Friday, 16 December 2022 Friday, 17 March 2023 $622.22
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Thursday, 24 November 2022 Friday, 16 December 2022 Friday, 17 March 2023 $1,066.67
Total Semester 2 $3,288.89
Sem 3
CHCDIV003 Manage and promote diversity 80 0.08 Thursday, 30 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 April 2023 Friday, 2 June 2023 $711.11
BSBFIM601 Manage finances 80 0.08 Thursday, 30 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 April 2023 Friday, 2 June 2023 $711.11
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.08 Thursday, 30 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 April 2023 Friday, 2 June 2023 $711.11
Total Semester 3 $2,133.33

Total Tuition Fee: $10,000.00
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